
College Coach Email Location Sat Location Sun
McDaniel College Justin Etts justinetts1@gmail.com McDaniel McDaniel
Shepard University Rob Koski koskir12@gmail.com Spring Grove Spring Grove
St. Mary's College Josh Covey jhcoveysm@gmail.com Spring Grove Spring Grove
Shenandoah Bruce Cameron bcameron@su.edu Spring Grove Spring Grove
York College Clint Roche croche@ycp.edu McDaniel John's Hopkins
UVA Wise Joey McCowan Jmm2qy@uvawise.edu Spring Grove Spring Grove
Frostburg State Troy Hervey tdhervey@frostburg.edu McDaniel
Stevenson (MD) John D'Aquanno jdaquanno@stevenson.edu John's Hopkins
Johns Hopkins Ryan Graves rwg002@yahoo.com John's Hopkins
Stevenson (MD) Dave Gage dgage@stevenson.edu McDaniel
McDaniel College Kevin Heiss kjheiss@mcdaniel.edu John's Hopkins
Penn State-Harrisburg Trent Verlin tzv49@psu.edu McDaniel


